owr Kingdom Loves Our Kigs

6:30 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:30 am

11:15 pm

12:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:30 pm

TODDLER DAILY SCHEDULE

Good Morning! Arrival / Handwashing
Quiet Educational Activities in Designated Learning Centers:

e Books
e Math & Manipulatives
e Puzzles

Toilet Training / Diapering / Hand Washing
Nutritious Breakfast — Those children who arrive prior to 9am will be served breakfast.

Circle Time / Music & Movement

Small Group Activity & Center Time

e Blocks e Music & Movement
e Dramatic Play e Nutrition
e Math & Manipulatives e Sensory / Discovery

Outdoor Activity / Gross Motor Play

Toilet Training / Diapering / Handwashing
Nutritious Lunch

Story Time
Rest Time

Toilet Training / Diapering / Handwashing
Nutritious Snack
Quiet Educational Activities in Designated Learning Centers

e Books
e Math & Manipulatives
e Puzzles

Outdoor Activity / Gross Motor Play
Afternoon Circle Time

Toilet Training / Diapering / Handwashing

Quiet Educational Activities in Designated Learning Centers
e Story Time
e Math & Manipulatives
e Social / Emotional & Literacy

Prepare to Departure — Thank you for learning with us!


5:30 pm




