

TODDLER DAILY SCHEDULE

6:30 am	Good Morning! Arrival / Handwashing
0.00 um	Quiet Educational Activities in Designated Learning Centers:
	Books
	 Math & Manipulatives Puzzles
8:00 am	Toilet Training / Dispering / Hand Weshing
8:00 am	Toilet Training / Diapering / Hand Washing Nutritious Breakfast – Those children who arrive prior to 9am will be served breakfast.
9:00 am	Circle Time / Music & Movement
9:30 am	Small Group Activity & Center Time
	Blocks Music & Movement
	 Dramatic Play Math & Manipulatives Nutrition Sensory / Discovery
40.00	
10:30 am	Outdoor Activity / Gross Motor Play
11:15 pm	Toilet Training / Diapering / Handwashing Nutritious Lunch
12:00 pm	Story Time
	Rest Time
3:00 pm	Toilet Training / Diapering / Handwashing
	Nutritious Snack Quiet Educational Activities in Designated Learning Centers
	Books
	Math & Manipulatives
	Puzzles Outdoor Activity / Gross Motor Play
4:00 pm	Afternoon Circle Time
4:30 pm	Toilet Training / Diapering / Handwashing
	Quiet Educational Activities in Designated Learning Centers
	Story Time
	 Math & Manipulatives Social / Emotional & Literacy
5:30 nm	